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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny Open
2012-06-23 - 11:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. TOKARSKI, Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:24.55 683 32.93 38.86 38.33 34.43
2. KŁOS, Grzegorz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:27.80 639 33.49 38.47 38.13 37.71
3. FREMEL, DAWID SO 96 Ukp Unia 2:28.89 625 34.45 38.20 38.43 37.81
4. SZYMANOWSKI, Jakub SO96 Ukp Unia 2:32.19 585 33.38 38.00 39.52 41.29
5. ŻMIJA, Marek 97 Mks Mos Katowice 2:34.92 554 34.32 39.37 40.39 40.84
6. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:37.36 529 34.78 40.48 40.96 41.14
7. JUCHNO, Szymon 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:38.56 517 34.42 40.66 42.00 41.48
8. MAREK, Marcin 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:38.60 517 35.45 40.14 42.01 41.00
9. TRÓJCA, Mateusz 97 Mks Mos Katowice 2:39.21 511 34.71 40.50 42.06 41.94

10. TRELA, Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:41.46 490 35.28 40.70 42.28 43.20
11. GUNIA, Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:42.86 477 37.28 42.80 42.09 40.69
12. DROŚ, Patryk 97 Mks Mos Katowice 2:44.35 464 36.11 42.34 43.47 42.43
13. PACAN, Jan 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:44.95 459 36.93 42.80 43.44 41.78
14. DĘBSKI, Maciej 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:52.04 405 38.03 43.30 44.86 45.85
15. KASPRZYCKI, Miłosz 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:53.94 392 37.05 45.16 46.22 45.51
16. PIECZONKA, Maciej 98 Mks Mos Katowice 2:54.31 389 38.07 44.14 46.55 45.55
17. TLAŁKA, Adrian SO 97 Ukp Unia 2:54.63 387 37.15 44.03 45.68 47.77
18. GŁOMBIK, Mateusz SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:54.73 386 39.56 44.09 45.62 45.46
19. NOGIEĆ, Jakub 96 SiKReT Gliwice 2:57.03 371 39.76 44.64 45.98 46.65
20. LESIK, Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:00.94 348 39.98 46.26 47.69 47.01
21. WOJTOWICZ, Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:02.28 340 38.95 46.73 48.02 48.58

BUGAJSKI, Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 3:02.28 340 40.82 46.24 47.39 47.83
23. SOBCZAK, Dawid 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 3:02.84 337 42.16 47.13 47.05 46.50
24. BASIOR, Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:06.04 320 39.60 47.00 48.95 50.49
25. MOSKAŁĄ, Michał 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 3:06.92 315 42.53 49.52 47.81 47.06
26. KŁOSOWSKI, Karol 98 Mosm Tychy 3:07.14 314 40.38 49.46 50.27 47.03

17 - 18 lat

1. KŁOS, Grzegorz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:27.80 639 33.49 38.47 38.13 37.71
2. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:37.36 529 34.78 40.48 40.96 41.14

16 lat

1. TOKARSKI, Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:24.55 683 32.93 38.86 38.33 34.43
2. FREMEL, DAWID SO 96 Ukp Unia 2:28.89 625 34.45 38.20 38.43 37.81
3. SZYMANOWSKI, Jakub SO96 Ukp Unia 2:32.19 585 33.38 38.00 39.52 41.29
4. PACAN, Jan 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:44.95 459 36.93 42.80 43.44 41.78
5. NOGIEĆ, Jakub 96 SiKReT Gliwice 2:57.03 371 39.76 44.64 45.98 46.65

15 lat

1. ŻMIJA, Marek 97 Mks Mos Katowice 2:34.92 554 34.32 39.37 40.39 40.84
2. JUCHNO, Szymon 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:38.56 517 34.42 40.66 42.00 41.48
3. TRÓJCA, Mateusz 97 Mks Mos Katowice 2:39.21 511 34.71 40.50 42.06 41.94
4. GUNIA, Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:42.86 477 37.28 42.80 42.09 40.69
5. DROŚ, Patryk 97 Mks Mos Katowice 2:44.35 464 36.11 42.34 43.47 42.43
6. DĘBSKI, Maciej 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:52.04 405 38.03 43.30 44.86 45.85
7. TLAŁKA, Adrian SO 97 Ukp Unia 2:54.63 387 37.15 44.03 45.68 47.77
8. GŁOMBIK, Mateusz SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:54.73 386 39.56 44.09 45.62 45.46
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14 lat

1. MAREK, Marcin 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:38.60 517 35.45 40.14 42.01 41.00
2. TRELA, Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:41.46 490 35.28 40.70 42.28 43.20
3. KASPRZYCKI, Miłosz 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:53.94 392 37.05 45.16 46.22 45.51
4. PIECZONKA, Maciej 98 Mks Mos Katowice 2:54.31 389 38.07 44.14 46.55 45.55
5. LESIK, Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:00.94 348 39.98 46.26 47.69 47.01
6. WOJTOWICZ, Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:02.28 340 38.95 46.73 48.02 48.58

BUGAJSKI, Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 3:02.28 340 40.82 46.24 47.39 47.83
8. SOBCZAK, Dawid 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 3:02.84 337 42.16 47.13 47.05 46.50
9. BASIOR, Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:06.04 320 39.60 47.00 48.95 50.49

10. MOSKAŁĄ, Michał 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 3:06.92 315 42.53 49.52 47.81 47.06
11. KŁOSOWSKI, Karol 98 Mosm Tychy 3:07.14 314 40.38 49.46 50.27 47.03


